
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2010 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled

Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion

evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies

evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KID7735L11/07 Starter Limited Single 22.06.10 2 2 None Yes 7904588/KID/ Righill 16.07 02.28.2011

of 13.04.2010 : Righill 07 of Electrics

Electrics 25.10.2010 Pvt.Ltd.,

Pvt. Ltd., Bhopal

Bhopal

: Key

Electricals

Pvt. Ltd.,

Kolkata

KIS8759L11/10 Insulating Limited Single 21.09.10 1 1 None Yes 7109880/KIS/ Savita 9.36 50% - ASAP

of 19.07.2010 Oil Savita Oil 10 of Oil 50%-April 11
Technologies 27.10.2010 Technolog-

Limited, ies Ltd,

Kolkata Kolkata

KID7965L11/05 Flanges Limited Single 04.06.10 5 2 3 Yes 7506166/KID/ R P Engg 25.13 02.28.2011

of 05.05.2010 : R P Engg (P) : Weston 05 of Pvt.Ltd.,

Ltd, Howrah Engineers, 29.10.2010 Howrah

(India), Mumbai :  True 20)

Forge 7506167/KID/ Steel 1.43 01.31.2011

Pvt.Ltd., 05 of Samrat

Faridabad 29.10.2010 (India),

:Paramount Mumbai

Forge, (Item 30 &

Mumbai 40)

KIS8595L11/05 Conductor Limited Single 10.08.10 3 3 None Yes 7109818/KIS/ Mayank 6.75 02.15.2011

of 02.07.2010 Casing : Ambika Tubes, 05 0f International

Kolkata 18.10.2010 Pvt. Ltd.,

: Steel Tube Kolkata

Agencies,

Kolkata

: Mayank

International P

 Ltd., Kolkata



KIS8407L11/05 Pipe Limited Single 10.08.10 5 3 2 Yes 7109874/KIS/ R P Engg 12.48 04.15.2011

of 14.06.2010 Fittings : Parveen Inds. Unsolicited 05 of Pvt. Ltd.,

P Ltd., Delhi offers 27.10.2010 Howrah

: R P Engg Pvt from - (Item 30, 

Ltd, Howrah : Fit Tech 60, 70, 80,

: Weston Inds. P 90,100 & 

Engineers, Ltd, Thane 120)

Howrah :Shree Maa

Sarada 7109875/KIS/ Weston 1.64 04.15.2011

Ores & 05 of Engineers,

Forgings 27.10.2010 Howrah

India (Item 10,20,

Pvt. Ltd., 40, 50,

Howrah 110 & 130)

KID1108L/07 Digital Limited Single 13.01.09 3 : Josts Engg None Yes 7904597/KID/ PCI Ltd, 5.25 03.15.2011

of 18.11.2008 Secondary Co.Ltd., Kolkata 07 of New Delhi

Current : PCI Ltd, New 29.10.2010

Injection Test Delhi

Set for Djn : Aradhana

Power Stn - 1 Agency,

Guwahati










